
BULLOCH ACADEMY
2024 VARSITY TENNIS

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Tue Feb 20 Claxton Bulloch Academy 4:00

Sat Mar 2 Mill Creek Tournament Mill Creek TBA

Mon Mar 4 *St. Andrews Bulloch Academy 4:00

Wed Mar 6 Statesboro High Girls BA or Forest Heights 4:00

Thur Mar 7 *Pinewood Pinewood 4:00?

Mon Mar 11 Habersham Habersham 4:00

Wed Mar 13 *Frederica Bulloch Academy 4:00

Thur Mar 14 *Westminster Westminster 3:30

Mon Mar 18 **FCA BA or Forest Heights 4:00

Thur Mar 21 *Westminster Bulloch Academy 4:00

Mon Mar 25 Savannah Christian Savannah Christian 4:00

Thur Mar 28 Region Tournament Mill Creek TBA

Tue Apr 9 Screven BA or Forest Heights 4:00

Mon Apr 15 State Individual Tennis Tournament TBA

Tue Apr 16 State Individual Tennis Tournament TBA

Tue Apr 23 State Team Tournament TBA

Wed Apr 24 State Team Tournament TBA
*Indicates Region Games
**Indicates Senior Night

Head of School: Leisa Houghton | Athletic Director: Tripp Turley

Head Coach: Sally Scott / Tara Nix

Updated 1/16/2024

HOME OF THE GATORS
873 Westside Road | Statesboro, Georgia 30458 | Phone: (912) 764-6297

www.bullochacademy.com


